
The desk impresses with its unique simplicity and at the
same time surprises with its technical sophistication. Both
the table top and the base frame follow the principle of the
shelf, combined to create perfect stability. In this sense, the
classic-looking base frame supports the shape and gives the
desk its lightness.

With elegant boxes for the niches on request.

Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand
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COLLECTIONS

Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

MATERIAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
Table top
Panel thickness
Height top edge
Bottom edge height
Slide-in boxes
Cable aperture
Load capacity:
Underframe
Load capacity
Weight

HPL
5.5 cm
74 cm
66 cm
Metal narrow and wide
Rear wall left
80 kg
Powder-coated metal, H: 22 cm
10 kg
Type 5401 - 28 kg to Type 5406 - 33 kg

EXAMPLE FOR ORDER
Type
HPL
Underframe
Order number

5401
Plate white
Gold

5401
11
29

54011129

ART. NO.

Type 5402 (p.194) Type 5401 (p.193) 

Type 5404 (p.196) 

Type 5406 (p.198) 

Type 5403 (p.195) 

Type 5405 (p.197) 

Slide-in boxes

Underframe

Table tops

Your customised furniture
Select: Type
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5405 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54011129)

Underframe | H: 66 cm

Type
LxWxH 126.5 x 59 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 3 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
3'499.-

Item no.
5401

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

back Overview
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5401 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54021129)
Type
LxWxH 126.5 x 73.5 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 3 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
3'599.-

Item no.
5402

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Underframe | H: 66 cm back Overview
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5403 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54031129)

Underframe | H: 66 cm

Type
LxWxH 126.5 x 73.5 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 3 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
3'899.-

Item no.
5403

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

back Overview
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5406 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54041129)

Underframe | H: 66 cm

Type
LxWxH 160.5 x 59 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 4 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
4'499.-

Item no.
5404

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

back Overview
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5402 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54051129)

Underframe | H: 66 cm

Type
LxWxH 160.5 x 73.5 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 4 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
4'599.-

Item no.
5405

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

back Overview
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Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

TYPE 5404 | H: 74 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 54061129)

Underframe | H: 66 cm

Type
LxWxH 160.5 x 73.5 x 74 cm &
(compartments in table top, slide-in boxes: 1 x narrow, 4 x wide) /

T
HPL
Black top, black edge
White top, black edge

Underframe
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)

Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)

Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
4'899.-

Item no.
5406

T

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

back Overview
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€ excl. VAT
149.-
139.-

49.-

Item no.
5401xx
5402xx
540001

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

SPARE PARTS, ACCESSORIES, ACCESSORIES (sample order number 540125)

Wogg 54

Design Christophe Marchand

Spare slide-in box, narrow, metal
Spare insert box, wide, metal
Felt glides for base frame, pack of 4

Colour of base frame and slide-in boxes
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)

Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)

Gold (RAL 1036)
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Simply perfect
Because style
is priceless.
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